008148

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 1 2051104697

AMOL BABARAO SADANSHIV (SUSHILA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008149

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 2 2051104695

ANKUSH PRANAV SHRIDHAR (USHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008150

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 3 2051104716

BAVADEKAR OMKAR SHANKAR (SUNITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008151

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 4 2051104645

*BOLE ROHINI RAVAJI (VANDANA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008152 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 5 2051104686
CHAKANE GORAKH SHANKAR (BHIMABAI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008153  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 6 2051104709

CHAVAN SAGAR UDDHAV (KALPANA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008154 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 7 2051104675

CHAVAN TUSHAR RAOSAHEB (SUNANDA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008155

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 8 2051104654

CHOUGULE PRASAD KAMALAKAR (SUJATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008156  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 9 2051104658
*DHABALE SAHANA GANPAT (SHOBHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008157 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 10 2051104677

FIRAKE PANKAJ DIPAK (VIDYA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008158

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 11 2051104701

GADE SANDIP SHANKAR (NANDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008159

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 12 2051104711

*GAIKWAD PRAGATI ASHOK (MAYA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008160

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 13 2051104652

GAJPHODE MAHESH SURESH (MANGAL)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008161

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 14 2051104679

GATTADE KRISHNA DATTATRE (SATYABHAMA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008162

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 15 2051104723

GORADIA KAUSHAL NARENDRA (HARSHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008163

DATE TIME
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 16 2051104708

GORE SUJAY SHESHERAO (SHASHIKALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008164 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 54 2050905983
HAKE RAHUL SUNIL (MEENA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008165 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 17 2051104650
JADHAV ROHIT RAJENDRA (BABITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008166  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 18 2051104669
JAWAJTI ABHIJEET ANIL (VISHAKHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008167  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 19 2051104648
*JOSHI APURVA VIJAY (MANIK)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008168

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 20 2051104661

*KAMALE MRUNALI GANGADHAR (ARUNA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008169

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 21 2051104647

KAMBLE AKSHAY PRAKASH (LATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008170 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 22 2051104700
KASOTE SOURABH MAHADEO (ALKA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008171 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 23 2051104705

KATE LAKHAN VYANKAT (USHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008172

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 24 2051104725

KHANDAGALE RAJKIRAN ASHOK (LAXMI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008173

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 25 2051104715

KHEBUDKAR PRAVIN PANDURANG (PRIMALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008174  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 26 2051104668
KHENGATE DATTATREY VISHWANATH (AHILYABAI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008175 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 27 2051104687

*KHUDE YOGITA DILIP (ALAKA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008176 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 28 2051104718
KIRULKAR TANAJI DHONDIRAM (SUSHILA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008177

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 29 2051104713

*KOTHAVALE DIPALI MAHADEV (UMA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



008178

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 30 2051104721

KUMBHAR TRUNAL BALKRUSHN (SARITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008179

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NoO: 31 2051104712

*MAGAR SHILPA ANIL (ANJALI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (ouT OF 50)

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008180 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 32 2051104727

*MAGAR SWAPNAJA VIKAS (SHILA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008181 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 33 2051104659

*MANISHA KASHIRAM SIRSAT (MANGALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



008182

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 35 2051104655

NAGTILAK AMOL NAGNATH (PADMINI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

008183

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 36 2051104646

*NARAYANKAR PALLAVI PRAKASH (JAYSHRI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008184

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 37 2051104653

NARAYANPURE GANESH PANDURANG (ANUSAYA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008185

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 38 2051104693

*PANCHAL VARSHA PRALHAD (KALINDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008186  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 39 2051104681

*PUJA SUDHAKAR DUBE (ANNAPURNA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008187 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 40 2051104656
*RAUT SMITA LAXMAN (PUSHPA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008188

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 41 2051104684

RUSHIKESH SUBHASH FARKADE (CHHABUTAI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008189

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 42 2051104664

SANGULE ATUL ARVIND (KALINDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



008190

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 43 2051104719

SARUDKAR VIVEK BALKRISHNA (MANGALE)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008191

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 44 2051104698

SHENDKAR PRADIP TANAJI (SHARDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



008192

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 45 2051104689

SHENDKAR SANDIP BALASO (LATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008193

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 46 2051104673

SUKHADEVE ABHIJIT PANDURANG (ANITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008194

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 47 2051104691

TAKAWALE VAIBHAV DILIP (NANDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008195

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 48 2051104662

TIKORE VAIBHAV VILAS (LATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



008196

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 49 2051104666

UBHE NAVNATH DNYANOBA (MANGAL)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008197

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 50 2051104651

UCHADE VINOD CHANDRAKANT (SUSHILA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



008198

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 51 2051104649

VADANAGEKAR SARANG SARJERAO (KANCHAN)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(102)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008199

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 52 2051104703

WADJE SANDEEP PRALHADRAO ()
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008200 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 53 2051104671
WAIRAGADE NILESH GANGADHAR (REKHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020182  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 114 2051004452

SUPE PRASAD KRUSHNA (ASHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020183 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 89 2051004435
POMAN RAJESH DILIP (SHASHIKALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029677 BATCH: 091 SR. NoO: 115 2050905926

ADSUL AMOL BAPU (VIMAL)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029678  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 60 2051004433

ASBE PALLAV VASANTRAO (CHANDRAKALA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
(205)
ITT (301)
(302)
(303)
(305)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

029679

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 61 2051004410

BHAGAT RAJESH DURYODHAN (KALPANA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029680 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 63 2051004413
BHILARE MANOJ ANANDRAO (SUREKHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
IIT (301)
(302)
(303)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029681

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 65 2051004417

CHAKANE AJINATH GULAB (ANJANABAI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029682 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 67 2051004442
CHORAGE GANESH NANDKUMAR (LAXMI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029683 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 68 2051004405

DAMKONDWAR ANIKET NANDKUMAR (MANGAL)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029684 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 71 2051004411
GUGHANE VRUSHIKESH NARHARI (SEEMA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029685 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 120 2050905979

JOSHI VIVEK ARVIND ()
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029686  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 73 2051004438
KALE TUSHAR SURESH (CHAYYA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029687

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 75 2051004444

KHAN NOORALAM SAIFULLAH (ASHRAFUN)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029688 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 78 2051004412
KULKARNI GAJANAN SURESHRAO (ASHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

ITT (301)
(302)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

029689

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 80 2051004431

MALANI ASHISH KAILASCHANDRA (PUSHPALATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029690 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 84 2051004436

MORE HEMANT RAMRAO (ALKA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029691

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 86 2051004407

NAKADE PRADIP MORESHWAR (MANDA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029692 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 92 2051004437
RAGHUWANSHI KRISHNA BHAGAWANSING (NAMAVATI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
(305)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

029693

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 93 2051004422

RAKHUNDE VIJAY DADARAO (VANITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029694 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 94 2051004420
RAKTE LAHU HARIBHAU (RAHABAI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029695 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 96 2051004450

SALUNKE SHARDUL SATISHRAO (PRABHAVATI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029696  BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 98 2051004443
SANKPAL PRASHANT RAJENDRA (SANGITA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029697 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 99 2051004430

SATALE KIRAN SAMBHAJI (SUMAN)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029698 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 111 2051004423
WANKHEDE ANKIT ANNAJI (SARLA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029699  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 112 2051004428

ZAMPAL AMOL SUHAS (MANISHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029700 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 59 2051004403

ARSHI ALI ()

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029701 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 62 2051004419

BHANDARI RAKESH SHANKAR (SANGEETA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029702 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 116 2050905975
DANGAT SANDIP SUBHASH (MANGAL)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029703 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 69 2051004432

*DESAI SPHURTI SANJAY (VANITA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029704  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 117 2050905956
DHORJE RAHUL DEEPAK (MEENAKSHI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029705 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 119 2050905896

INGLE ASHTSHIL SHRIRAM (KAMAL)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029706  BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 121 2050905967
*KAMBLE RADHIKA RANGRAO (USHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029707  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 74 2051004427

*KARADE NAYANA MURLIDHAR (NIRMALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029708  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 76 2051004455
KHANDALE TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT (SUNITA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029709

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 77 2051004408

KHILARE ROSHAN KAILAS (ROHINI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029710 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 81 2051004424

MANKAR ABHAY UMESH (REKHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029711  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 124 2050905969

*MISHRA MEENU SHRINIWAS (KAMLESH)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029712 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 83 2051004415

MODI PARESH BABASAHEB (BISMILLA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029713 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 125 2050905925

MURADE SUNIL ANNASAHEB (ASHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029714 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 87 2051004434
*NIVANGUNE PRIYA GULAB (SUNITA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029715

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 90 2051004461

POTE HRISHIKESH DATTATRAYA (KANCHAN)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
II (205)
v (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(41D
(412
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029716 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 91 2051004462
RAFID AMIR MOHD AMIR (RAUNAK JAHAN)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029717  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 95 2051004421

*RUPTAKKE JYOTI RAOSAHEB (INDUBATI)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029718  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 102 2051004459
SHINDE TUSHAR SURAYAKANT (JAYSHREE)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IIT (301)
(302)
(308)
(310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029719

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 103 2051004416

SHIRSAT BALU SHIVAJI (NIRMALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029720 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 128 2050905972
SURYAWANSHI ROHIT SUNIL (PRATIBHA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029721  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 108 2051004447

TEKALE KIRAN CHANDRAKANT (SHOBHA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029722 BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 109 2051004406
THAKARE ABHIJEET VITTHALRAO (NANDA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029723 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 88 2051004449

PITHODE NITIN SUBHASH (YASHODA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029724 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 101 2051004446
SHINDE AMOL ASHOKRAO ()

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

Iv (401)
(402)

(403)

(414)

(415)

(416)

(417)

(418)

029725

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 70 2051004418

GAVALI ANIL MANIK (NIRMALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029726  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 58 2051004457

*ADITI ABHAY KUMAR (KANCHAN DEVI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029727  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 66 2051004404

*CHAUDHARI HARSHALI NIVRUTTI (NILIMA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029728 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 72 2051004445

GUPTE PRATHAMESH VILAS (SNEHALATA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029729 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 122 2050905995

*KHARARE NEHA JAGDISH (SAROJ)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029730 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 79 2051004409

*LAKKA PRATIBHA RAVINDRAKUMAR (INDIRA)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029731 BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 123 2050905961

MALI SWAPNALI ARUN (MEENA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



029732

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 85 2051004414

*NAGPURE SNEHA SURENDRA (KALPANA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029733

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 105 2051004458

*SURVASE MANGAL SHAHU (SHAKUNTALA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



029734

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 106 2051113906

*SURYAWANSHI PRATIMA SUBHASHRAO (VANDANA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029735

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 091  SR. NO: 107 2051004441

*TAYADE MRUNALINI PRABHAKAR (PUSHPALATA)
(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(205)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029736  BATCH: 091 SR. NO: 110 2051004439
*TIWASKAR PRITI PRAVIN (PALLAVI)

(1208) ZEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION

(1056) ZEAL EDUCATION SOCISTY'S DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF CAREER EMPO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
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